BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING
AGENDA
COMMISSIONERS MEETING ROOM

SUBLETTE COUNTY COURTHOUSE, PINEDALE, WYOMING

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2008

(Tentative Agenda, Subject to Change Up To 9 a.m. the Day of the Meeting)

9:00 a.m. Call to Order

9:30 am.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:15 am.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Pledge of Allegiance
Road & Bridge
Cat Urbigkit, State of the County
Tony Chambers, Building Projects
Rural Health Care District
Maureen Hutchinson, Red Cross

Robin Clover, TANF
Pete Liebe & Scott Mackie, Blind Bull Cabin
Chopper Grassell, WBC Grant

Bob Hanson, Emergency Management
Sheriff Bardy Bardin



