BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING AGENDA

COMMISSIONERS MEETING ROOM SUBLETTE COUNTY COURTHOUSE, PINEDALE, WYOMING

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2008

(Tentative Agenda, Subject to Change Up To 9 a.m. the Day of the Meeting)

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order
•	Pledge of Allegiance
	Road & Bridge
9:30 a.m.	Cat Urbigkit, State of the County
10:00 a.m.	Tony Chambers, Building Projects
10:30 a.m.	Rural Health Care District
11:15 a.m.	Maureen Hutchinson, Red Cross
1:00 p.m.	Robin Clover, TANF
1:30 p.m.	Pete Liebe & Scott Mackie, Blind Bull Cabin
2:00 p.m.	Chopper Grassell, WBC Grant

2:30 p.m. Bob Hanson, Emergency Management

3:00 p.m. Sheriff Bardy Bardin